//////////////////////
中国  航同
光伏储能系统连接器选型
Photovoltaic Energy Storage Connector Selection
其它系列 电气产品选型手册，欢迎垂询索取！
For more info, please contact us.
本手册中所附图片以供参考，实物以实际销售产品为准；

III
UL94 V-0
光伏连接器端子组件命名规则 Terminal Component naming conventions
RMC-PV - TLS - xx - M
M: Male 公端子， F: Female 母端子
电缆截面积 Cable Size
2.5: 2.5mm2； 4/6：4mm2&6mm2；10：10mm2
TLS：Terninal as Single piece单独件端子
TLR: Terminal as Reel 卷盘装端子
系列号 Series No.
概述 Finished Product Selection Guide
外壳组件命名规则 Shell Component naming conventions
RMC-PV - xx - D - F - U - D
D：设备端D形开孔 D hole on device
U：手工拆卸版 / "U"： Manual Unlock Type
无U：工具拆卸版 / no "U"：Tool Unlock Type
M: Male 公端子， F: Female 母端子
D：设备端/Device
W: 线端/Wire
电缆截面积 Cable Size
2.5: 2.5mm2； 4/6：4mm2&6mm2；10：10mm2
光伏连接器/RMC-PV
02 03
RMC-PV 光伏连接器 Photovoltaic Connector
RMC-PV 成品选型指南 Finished Product Selection Guide
RMC-PV 光伏连接器 Photovoltaic Connector
RMC-PV 成品选型指南 Finished Product Selection Guide
逆变器用光伏连接器-负极
Nagative Connector for Inverters
逆变器用光伏连接器-正极
Positive Connector for Inverters
设备端 - 母头
Device side - female
RMC-PV-xx-D-F-D
母端子 - 卷盘包装
Female terminal as reel
RMC-PV-TLR-xx-F
公端子 - 单独件袋装
Male terminal as single
piece
RMC-PV-TLS-xx-M
电缆端 - 公头（选项-2：手工拆卸版）
Wire side - male (Option-2: Manual Unlock Type)
RMC-PV-xx-W-M-U
电缆端 - 公头（选项-1：工具拆卸版）
Wire side - male(Option-1: Tool Unlock Type)
RMC-PV-xx-W-M
面板D形开孔
D hole on panel
电缆端 - 母头
Wire side - female